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Corporate Supply Arrangement CS-00934 – ergoCentric Seating Systems 

Contact Info 

 

Authorized Resellers 
 

Graphic Office Interiors Ltd.  

Main Office, Showroom & Warehouse    

1751 Sean Heights      

Saanichton BC      

Contact: 

Steve Nagy 

250-544-3501 

snagy@graphicoffice.com 

 

Graphic Office Interiors Ltd. 
Nanaimo Branch Office & Showroom 

104-335 Wesley St 

Nanaimo BC 

Contact: 

Steve Nagy 

250-544-3501 

snagy@graphicoffice.com 

Heritage Office Furnishings Ltd. 
Vancouver Office & Showroom     

1588 Rand Avenue     

Vancouver BC      

Contact: 

Ross Wheatley     

604-689-6703     

rwheatley@heritageoffice.com 

  

Heritage Office Furnishings Ltd. 
Kelowna Office & Showroom 

395 Penno Rd #100  

Kelowna BC  

Contact: 

Wayne Cooney  

250-765-1150 ext 205  

wcooney@heritageoffice.com 

 

Heritage Office Furnishings Ltd. 
Kamloops Office Showroom 

235 1 Ave #404 

Kamloops BC 

Contact: 

Dean Shaffi 

888-339-2299 

dshaffi@heritageoffice.com 

 

Canada Chairlines Ltd.  
Main Office & Showroom      

102 – 256 West 7th Ave      

Vancouver, BC     

Contact: 

Ember Williams 

604-736-7623 

ember@chairlines.com 

 

Canada Chairlines Ltd.  
Secondary Office & Showroom 

4 – 20043 92A Ave 

Langley BC 

Contact: 

Rob Williams     

604-736-7623     

robw@chairlines.com 

 

Corbett Office Equipment Ltd.  
Main Office & Showroom  

3306 30th Ave,  

Vernon, BC 

Contact: 

Garret Murphy 

250-549-2236 

garret@corbettoffice.com 
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